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Dunbartonshire Chamber of Commerce provides a range of business services to its members, organises and promotes events, and provides benefits and discounts packages*, which include free legal advice, legal expenses cover and discounted health schemes. When you join, you agree to receive information about this and for your business details to be made available to other chamber members and to the partners we work with to deliver these benefits.


If you do NOT wish your details to be shared with other members or our business partners then please put an X in this box 


Profile:
Business name  __________________________________________________________________________________________
Trading name (if different)   ________________________________________________________________________________
Business address  ________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________Postcode ______________________________
Website  _______________________________________________________________________________________________
Tel  ___________________________________________________   Fax ____________________________________________
Type of business _________________________________________________________________________________________






Main Contact:
Name  _________________________________________________________________________________________________
Position  ______________________________________________  Mob  ____________________________________________
E-mail  _________________________________________________________________________________________________


2nd Contact:
Name  _________________________________________________________________________________________________
Position ______________________________________________    Mob ____________________________________________
E-mail  _________________________________________________________________________________________________


Subscription fees:
Number of full-time employees  ___________       Number of part-time employees  ___________
Membership subscriptions are based on the number of people you employ
Please contact our admin team if you need to confirm which membership category applies to you.




Membership fees
Category
Fee excluding 
VAT
20% VAT

Full fee 
including VAT
Select
Basic Membership (*T&Cs apply) 
1-5 Employees
M1
£80.00
£16.00

£96.00

1 - 5 employees
M5
£116.67
£23.33

£140.00

6 - 20 employees
M20
£162.50
£32.50

£195.00

21 - 50 employees
M50
£233.33
£46.67

£280.00

51 - 100 employees
M100
£329.17
£65.83

£395.00

101-500 employees
CORP1
£412.50
£82.50

£495.00

501-1000 employees
CORP2
£945.00
£189.00

£1134.00

1001-1500 employees
CORP3
£2000.00
£400.00

£2400.00

1501+ employees
CORP4
£2500.00
£500.00

£3000.00



Please send this form to:
Dunbartonshire Chamber of Commerce, Whitecrook Business Centre, 78 Whitecrook Street, Clydebank, G81 1QF
or e-mail admin@dunbartonshirechamber.co.uk
I/We confirm that I/we have authority on behalf of the named business above to apply for membership of Dunbartonshire Chamber of Commerce. I/We agree to comply with the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the Chamber (a copy of which can be provided on request)
Signed ____________________________________________________   Date _______________________________________
Print Name________________________________________________Position_______________________________________
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